
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199504240001
05021

04/24/1995
10:36:50

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199504240001
05011

199505120001
25521

05/12/1995
01:52:41

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEV CORP

199505120001
25511

199505150001
26061

05/15/1995
09:50:40

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES ALBRECHT,
DONALD A

199507270001
99301

07/27/1995
10:17:20

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

199507050001
74171

199509290002
74121

09/29/1995
11:54:04

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CASTLEBERR
Y, DONALD R

199501040000
02681

01/04/1995
01:04:30

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEV CORP

199501040000
02671

199502080000
34711

02/08/1995
09:22:35

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEV CORP

199501040000
02671

199503150000
67261

03/15/1995
09:22:42

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199503150000
68191

03/15/1995
01:47:48

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AT & T SMALL
BUSINESS
LENDING
CORP

199407290002
37661

199504120000
94891

04/12/1995
12:20:08

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMMONS,
LILY P

199504170000
98561

04/17/1995
12:02:08

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRADCO INC

199504180000
99991

04/18/1995
08:33:57

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199504180000
99981

199506160001
57661

06/16/1995
10:19:36

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199506070001
49011

199510020002
75421

10/02/1995
09:54:10

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES HUGGINS,
FLORENCE R

199510270003
08981

10/27/1995
11:25:38

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES SHAHID,
ALEXANDER
G



199505310001
40791

05/31/1995
09:50:44

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

199505310001
40781

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SECTIO
N 25 SE1/4
1995-14078

199503150000
67231

03/15/1995
09:14:25

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE AUTO OASIS
INC

3 34 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:2 Book:3
Pg:34 Desc:S
1/2 OF LOT 4,
LOT 5 N1/2 OF
LOT 4

199510090002
82681

10/09/1995
12:16:49

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELESS,
ELSIE OLIVER

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE


