Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504240001 05021	04/24/1995 10:36:50	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199504240001 05011	Dosonpuoli
199505120001 25521	05/12/1995 01:52:41	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEV CORP					199505120001 25511	
199505150001 26061	05/15/1995 09:50:40	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	ALBRECHT, DONALD A						
199507270001 99301	07/27/1995 10:17:20	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					199507050001 74171	
199509290002 74121	09/29/1995 11:54:04	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CASTLEBERR Y, DONALD R						
199501040000 02681	01/04/1995 01:04:30	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEV CORP					199501040000 02671	
199502080000 34711	02/08/1995 09:22:35	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEV CORP					199501040000 02671	
199503150000 67261	03/15/1995 09:22:42	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199503150000 68191	03/15/1995 01:47:48	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AT & T SMALL BUSINESS LENDING CORP					199407290002 37661	
199504120000 94891	04/12/1995 12:20:08	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMMONS, LILY P						
199504170000 98561	04/17/1995 12:02:08	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRADCO INC						
199504180000 99991	04/18/1995 08:33:57	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199504180000 99981	
199506160001 57661	06/16/1995 10:19:36	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199506070001 49011	
199510020002 75421	10/02/1995 09:54:10	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGGINS, FLORENCE R						
199510270003 08981	10/27/1995 11:25:38	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAHID, ALEXANDER G						

	05/31/1995 09:50:44	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC				199505310001 40781	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SECTIO N 25 SE1/4 1995-14078
	03/15/1995 09:14:25	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUTO OASIS INC		3	34		Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Desc:S 1/2 OF LOT 4, LOT 5 N1/2 OF LOT 4
199510090002 82681	10/09/1995 12:16:49	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELESS, ELSIE OLIVER					Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE